SmartBright LED
Oyster
CL261 DS Oyster 15.5W 30-40-65K IP54 ANZ
The new Philips tri-colour Splashproof Oyster offers exceptional value. It is perfect
for everyday lighting installations. It comes with a three CCT selection switch to
provide flexibility to the customer.
Product data
General Information
Lamp colour code 3000/4000/6500
Light source replaceable No
Luminaire light beam spread 110°
Protection class IEC Safety class I (I)
Operating and Electrical
Input Voltage 220 to 240 V
Input frequency 50 or 60 Hz
Power factor (min.) 0.9
Controls and Dimming
Dimmable Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Housing material Metal–Plastic
Overall length 87 mm
Overall width 87 mm
Overall height 88 mm
Overall diameter 300 mm
Colour White
Approval and Application
Ingress protection code IP54 [ Dust accumulation-protected, splash-proof]
Mech. impact protection code IK03 [ 0.3 J]
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Initial luminous flux (system flux) 1400 lm
Initial LED luminaire efficacy 87.00 lm/W
Lamp colour temperature 3000 4000 6500 K
Colour Rendering Index 80
Initial input power 15.5 W
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Median useful life L70B50 30000 h
Application Conditions
Ambient temperature range -20 to +40 °C
Product Data
Full product code 871951426677300
Datasheet, 2021, March 18 data subject to change
LightingLighting
Order product name CL261 DS Oyster 15.5W 30-40-65K IP54 ANZ
EAN/UPC – product 8719514266773
Order code 929002562219
Local order code CL261RD155WIP
SAP numerator – quantity per pack 1
Numerator – packs per outer box 5
SAP material 929002562219
SAP net weight (piece) 0.480 kg
Dimensional drawing
CeilingDip SW RD15.5W 27-40-65K HV AU/NZ
Photometric data
Ceiling CL261 DS Oyster 15.5W IP54 ANZ
Lifetime
F
a
il
u
re
 r
a
te
 i
n
 %
0
60
40
20
80
100
0 300002000010000
Time (hours)
40000 50000 60000
B50L70 30K 1
L
u
m
e
n
 in
 %
50
60
70
80
90
100
0 2000010000
Burning hours
30000 5000040000 60000
B50L70 30K 1
SmartBright LED Oyster
2Datasheet, 2021, March 18 data subject to change
SmartBright LED Oyster
© 2021 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any
quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered
trademarks of Koninklijke Philips N.V.
2021, March 18 - data subject to change